City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue

City of Camas

C City of /4‘\

Legislation Details

File #: Al 17-212 Version: 1 Name: Lacamas Lane Slide Repair Final Pay Estimate

Type: Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 8/30/2017 In control: CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: 9/5/2017 Final action:

Title: Authorized the Final Pay Estimate to McDonald Excavating, Inc. for the Lacamas Lane Landslide
Improvements Project in the amount of $4,750.00 and accepted the project as complete. This project
was financed by Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) and the Storm Water fund. The
total contract amount paid to McDonald Excavating, Inc. is $227,746.97, which is $53,000.00 less
than the original bid. (Submitted by James Carothers)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Final Pay Estimate for Lacamas Lane Landslide Repair
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/5/2017 1 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

City of Camas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

